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SSK architects owns the copyright of this
drawing which must not be reproduced in 
whole or part without the written permission.

REVISION:

All dimensions to be checked on site.
All omissions & discrepancies to be reported
to the designer.

DWG. TITLE:

PROJECT: DATE:

08Ctel : 0796 222 3141
email : sandeep@sskarchitects.co.uk

0

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

scale - 1 : 100 @ A3

100 Chamberlain Way, 
Pinner, HA5 2AT

Purpose - Householder planning application only

GROUND FLOOR

Walls to be demolished

New walls
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TREE  PROTECTION
The slope of ground should be taken into
account so no material runs towards tree

Notice boards, cables or other
services should not be attached to tree

GRASSCare should be taken when planning site 
to ensure wide or tall loads do not come into

contact with retained tree

2m high Heras fencing 
to be providid around tree and must

be in place until all construction and hard
surfacing is complete 

TREE  PROTECTION

No work to take place 
within fenced off area

Materials must be stored on 
existing hard surface and provision for spillage

must be made
Cement/concrete mixing must

take place over a suitable hard surface
away from treezone

TREE  PROTECTION

PLEASE ALSO REFER TO TREE SURVEY AND 
ARBORICULTURAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT 

Rev A - 18/08/22
Tree protection added
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Rev B - 15/11/22
Rear extension revised
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Rev C - 29/11/22
Property numbers amended


